Summary Results Report DECLARED RESULTS
WV Monroe 241105 General 6100

November 5, 2024 Monroe County
Statistics TOTAL

Election Day Precincts Reporting 11 of 11

Precincts Complete Oof 11

Precincts Partially Reported 11 of 11

Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 11 of 11

Registered Voters - Total 9,709

Ballots Cast - Total 6,408

Ballots Cast - Blank 0

Voter Turnout - Total 66.00%
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Summary Results Report

WV Monroe 241105 General 6100

November 5, 2024

FOR PRESIDENT
Vote For 1

REP DONALD J. TRUMP
DEM KAMALA D. HARRIS
LBN CHASE OLIVER
MTN JILL STEIN
IND ROBERT F. KENNEDY JR.
Write-In Totals
Write-In: Peter Sonski
Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

FOR U.S. SENATOR
Vote For 1

REP JIM JUSTICE
DEM GLENN ELLIOTT
LBN DAVID MORAN
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals
Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

FOR U.S. HOUSE OF REPS 1ST DIST

Vote For 1

REP CAROL MILLER
DEM CHRIS BOB REED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
IND WES HOLDEN
Write-In Totals
Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL
5,089

1,155
23
23
77

6,376

32
6,408

TOTAL
4,804

1,235
199

6,247

161
6,408

TOTAL
4,658

1,109

337
14

14
6,118

290
6,408

DECLARED RESULTS

Monroe County
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WV Monroe 241105 General 6100

November 5, 2024

FOR GOVERNOR
Vote For 1

REP PATRICK MORRISEY
DEM STEVE WILLIAMS
LBN ERIKA KLIE KOLENICH
MTN CHASE LINKO-LOOPER
CST S. MARSHALL WILSON
Write-In Totals

Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

FOR SECRETARY OF STATE
Vote For 1

REP KRIS WARNER
DEM THORNTON COOPER
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals

Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

FOR AUDITOR
Vote For 1

REP MARK HUNT
DEM MARY ANN ROEBUCK
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals

Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL
4,454

1,470
109
75

74

6,185

223
6,408

TOTAL
4,841

1,228

6,073

335
6,408

TOTAL
4,756

1,247

6,004

404
6,408

DECLARED RESULTS

Monroe County
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WV Monroe 241105 General 6100

November 5, 2024

FOR TREASURER
Vote For 1

REP LARRY PACK
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals

Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL
5,414

0

0

0

37

37
5,451
0

957
6,408

FOR COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE

Vote For 1

REP KENT LEONHARDT
DEM DEBORAH STILES
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals

Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL
Vote For 1

REP JOHN "JB" McCUSKEY
DEM TERESA TORISEVA
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals

Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL
4,865

1,192
0
0
2
2
6,059

349
6,408

TOTAL
4,863
1,186

6,049

359
6,408

DECLARED RESULTS

Monroe County
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Summary Results Report DECLARED RESULTS
WV Monroe 241105 General 6100
November 5, 2024 Monroe County

FOR STATE SENATOR 10TH DIST
Vote For 1

TOTAL
REP JACK DAVID WOODRUM 5,421
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
Write-In Totals 37
Write-In: Lee Forbes 7
Not Assigned 30
Total Votes Cast 5,458
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 950
Contest Totals 6,408

FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES 40TH DISTRICT
Vote For 1

TOTAL
REP ROY G. COOPER 4,509
DEM JAMES W. "JIM" McNEELY 1,580
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
Write-In Totals 2
Not Assigned 2
Total Votes Cast 6,091
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 273
Contest Totals 6,364

FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES 47TH DISTRICT
Vote For 1

TOTAL

REP RAY CANTERBURY 25
DEM KAYLA M. McCOY 19
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals

Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast 44

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals 44
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FOR COUNTY COMMISSIONER
Vote For 1
TOTAL
REP KENNY W. MANN 5,652
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
Write-In Totals 32
Not Assigned 32
Total Votes Cast 5,684
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 724
Contest Totals 6,408
FOR PROSECUTING ATTORNEY
Vote For 1
TOTAL
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
DEM JUSTIN R. St. CLAIR 4,391
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
Write-In Totals 94
Not Assigned 94
Total Votes Cast 4,485
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 1,923
Contest Totals 6,408
FOR SHERIFF
Vote For 1
TOTAL
REP MICHAEL HELLER 5,697
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
Write-In Totals 20
Not Assigned 20
Total Votes Cast 5,717
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 691
Contest Totals 6,408
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November 5, 2024

FOR ASSESSOR
Vote For 1

REP SARAH F. MARTIN
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals

Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

FOR SURVEYOR
Vote For 1

NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
DEM DAVID O. HOLZ
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals

Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

AMENDMENT No. 1
Vote For 1

FOR

AGAINST

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL
5,630

24
24
5,654

754
6,408

TOTAL

4,531

75
75
4,606

1,802
6,408

TOTAL
3,266

2,384
5,650

757
6,408

DECLARED RESULTS

Monroe County
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