Summary Results Report WV Monroe 241105 General 6100 November 5, 2024

Monroe County

DECLARED RESULTS

Statistics	TOTAL
Election Day Precincts Reporting	11 of 11
Precincts Complete	0 of 11
Precincts Partially Reported	11 of 11
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	11 of 11
Registered Voters - Total	9,709
Ballots Cast - Total	6,408
Ballots Cast - Blank	0
Voter Turnout - Total	66.00%

FOR PRESIDENT

Vote For 1

REP DONALD J. TRUMP	TOTAL 5,089
DEM KAMALA D. HARRIS	1,155
LBN CHASE OLIVER	23
MTN JILL STEIN	23
IND ROBERT F. KENNEDY JR.	77
Write-In Totals	9
Write-In: Peter Sonski	9
Not Assigned	0
Total Votes Cast	6,376
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	32
Contest Totals	6,408

FOR U.S. SENATOR

Vote For 1

REP JIM JUSTICE	TOTAL 4,804
DEM GLENN ELLIOTT	1,235
LBN DAVID MORAN	199
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	9
Not Assigned	9
Total Votes Cast	6,247
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	161
Contest Totals	6,408

FOR U.S. HOUSE OF REPS 1ST DIST

	TOTAL
REP CAROL MILLER	4,658
DEM CHRIS BOB REED	1,109
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
IND WES HOLDEN	337
Write-In Totals	14
Not Assigned	14
Total Votes Cast	6,118
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	290
Contest Totals	6,408

FOR GOVERNOR

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
REP PATRICK MORRISEY	4,454
DEM STEVE WILLIAMS	1,470
LBN ERIKA KLIE KOLENICH	109
MTN CHASE LINKO-LOOPER	75
CST S. MARSHALL WILSON	74
Write-In Totals	3
Not Assigned	3
Total Votes Cast	6,185
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	223
Contest Totals	6,408

FOR SECRETARY OF STATE

Vote For 1

REP KRIS WARNER	TOTAL 4.841
DEM THORNTON COOPER	1,228
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	4
Not Assigned	4
Total Votes Cast	6,073
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	335
Contest Totals	6,408

FOR AUDITOR

REP MARK HUNT	TOTAL 4,756
DEM MARY ANN ROEBUCK	1,247
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	1
Not Assigned	1
Total Votes Cast	6,004
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	404
Contest Totals	6,408

FOR TREASURER

Vote For 1

REP LARRY PACK	TOTAL 5,414
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	37
Not Assigned	37
Total Votes Cast	5,451
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	957
Contest Totals	6,408

FOR COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE

Vote For 1

REP KENT LEONHARDT	TOTAL 4,865
DEM DEBORAH STILES	1,192
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	2
Not Assigned	2
Total Votes Cast	6,059
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	349
Contest Totals	6,408

FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL

VOICTOLI	
	TOTAL
REP JOHN "JB" McCUSKEY	4,863
DEM TERESA TORISEVA	1,186
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	0
Not Assigned	0
Total Votes Cast	6,049
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	359
Contest Totals	6,408

FOR STATE SENATOR 10TH DIST

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
REP JACK DAVID WOODRUM	5,421
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	37
Write-In: Lee Forbes	7
Not Assigned	30
Total Votes Cast	5,458
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	950
Contest Totals	6,408

FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES 40TH DISTRICT

Vote For 1

REP ROY G. COOPER	TOTAL 4,509
DEM JAMES W. "JIM" McNEELY	1,580
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	2
Not Assigned	2
Total Votes Cast	6,091
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	273
Contest Totals	6,364

FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES 47TH DISTRICT

	TOTAL
REP RAY CANTERBURY	25
DEM KAYLA M. McCOY	19
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	0
Not Assigned	0
Total Votes Cast	44
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	0
Contest Totals	44

FOR COUNTY COMMISSIONER

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
REP KENNY W. MANN	5,652
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	32
Not Assigned	32
Total Votes Cast	5,684
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	724
Contest Totals	6,408

FOR PROSECUTING ATTORNEY

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
DEM JUSTIN R. St. CLAIR	4,391
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	94
Not Assigned	94
Total Votes Cast	4,485
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	1,923
Contest Totals	6,408

FOR SHERIFF

REP MICHAEL HELLER	TOTAL 5,697
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	20
Not Assigned	20
Total Votes Cast	5,717
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	691
Contest Totals	6,408

FOR ASSESSOR

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
REP SARAH F. MARTIN	5,630
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	24
Not Assigned	24
Total Votes Cast	5,654
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	754
Contest Totals	6.408

FOR SURVEYOR

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
DEM DAVID O. HOLZ	4,531
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	75
Not Assigned	75
Total Votes Cast	4,606
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	1,802
Contest Totals	6,408

AMENDMENT No. 1

	TOTAL
FOR	3,266
AGAINST	2,384
Total Votes Cast	5,650
Overvotes	1
Undervotes	757
Contest Totals	6,408